
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braeden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 132.2 220.0 0

2 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 135.0 205.0 0

3 Saxton  Renfro Independence High School 138.0 205.0 0

4 Tanner Templeton Labette County 136.4 185.0 0

5 Jason Nguyen Piper High School 133.3 175.0 0

6 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 132.4 170.0 0

7 Caleb Sanders Wellington Crusaders 134.3 170.0 0

8 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 134.0 165.0 0

9 Jaylon Hall Coffeyville-Field Kindley 135.4 165.0 0

10 Gage Buck Piper High School 138.7 165.0 0

11 Jakob Smith Labette County 132.9 155.0 0

12 Trevor McGraw Tonganoxie 135.8 155.0 0

13 Timothy Sixkiller Independence High School 134.4 150.0 0

14 Amir Luten Coffeyville-Field Kindley 135.0 150.0 0

15 Tyler Cox Piper High School 135.2 135.0 0

16 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 134.3 105.0 0

17 Tate VanDerBom Circle High School 132.9 0 0

18 Jeremiah Elrod Coffeyville-Field Kindley 138.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gage Buck Piper High School 138.7 305.0 0

2 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 135.0 300.0 0

3 Braeden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 132.2 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Saxton  Renfro Independence High School 138.0 265.0 0

5 Trevor McGraw Tonganoxie 135.8 250.0 0

6 Tanner Templeton Labette County 136.4 245.0 0

7 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 132.4 235.0 0

8 Jason Nguyen Piper High School 133.3 225.0 0

9 Caleb Sanders Wellington Crusaders 134.3 225.0 0

10 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 134.0 215.0 0

11 Jaylon Hall Coffeyville-Field Kindley 135.4 205.0 0

12 Amir Luten Coffeyville-Field Kindley 135.0 200.0 0

13 Tyler Cox Piper High School 135.2 200.0 0

14 Jakob Smith Labette County 132.9 190.0 0

15 Timothy Sixkiller Independence High School 134.4 180.0 0

16 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 134.3 175.0 0

17 Tate VanDerBom Circle High School 132.9 0 0

18 Jeremiah Elrod Coffeyville-Field Kindley 138.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Braeden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 132.2 205.0 0

2 Tanner Templeton Labette County 136.4 195.0 0

3 Gage Buck Piper High School 138.7 195.0 0

4 Trevor McGraw Tonganoxie 135.8 190.0 0

5 Saxton  Renfro Independence High School 138.0 190.0 0

6 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 135.0 180.0 0

7 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 132.4 175.0 0

8 Caleb Sanders Wellington Crusaders 134.3 170.0 0

9 Jason Nguyen Piper High School 133.3 165.0 0

10 Timothy Sixkiller Independence High School 134.4 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Amir Luten Coffeyville-Field Kindley 135.0 160.0 0

12 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 134.0 155.0 0

13 Tyler Cox Piper High School 135.2 150.0 0

14 Jaylon Hall Coffeyville-Field Kindley 135.4 145.0 0

15 Jakob Smith Labette County 132.9 120.0 0

16 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 134.3 115.0 0

17 Tate VanDerBom Circle High School 132.9 0 0

18 Jeremiah Elrod Coffeyville-Field Kindley 138.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braeden Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 132.2 690.0 10

2 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 135.0 685.0 8

3 Gage Buck Piper High School 138.7 665.0 6

4 Saxton  Renfro Independence High School 138.0 660.0 4

5 Tanner Templeton Labette County 136.4 625.0 2

6 Trevor McGraw Tonganoxie 135.8 595.0 1

7 Aiden Finch Ottawa High School 132.4 580.0 0

8 Jason Nguyen Piper High School 133.3 565.0 0

9 Caleb Sanders Wellington Crusaders 134.3 565.0 0

10 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 134.0 535.0 0

11 Jaylon Hall Coffeyville-Field Kindley 135.4 515.0 0

12 Amir Luten Coffeyville-Field Kindley 135.0 510.0 0

13 Timothy Sixkiller Independence High School 134.4 490.0 0

14 Tyler Cox Piper High School 135.2 485.0 0

15 Jakob Smith Labette County 132.9 465.0 0

16 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 134.3 395.0 0

17 Tate VanDerBom Circle High School 132.9 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Jeremiah Elrod Coffeyville-Field Kindley 138.0 0 0


